

**CAS GARAGE PTE LTD**

(Reg No: 201828067M)

1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6, #02-22 AUTOBAY, SINGAPORE 417883

VEHICLE REPAIR ESTIMATE

Insurance Company: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

Address: 78, SHENTON WAY, #07-16
S(079120)

Telephone: 64193000

Fax: 68357416

Email: shengyang.lim@aig.com

noormarriesa.abukassim@aig.com

Make/ Model : BMW 523I

Date: 09.04.2019

Chassis No : WBAFP32090C257559

Vehicle No: SKS3947T

Date/Time of Accide 09.04.2019/0915

Materials Cost/ Spare Parts Cost

TO BE COMPLETED BY SERVICE ADVISOR

ITEMS	PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY	LIST PRICE \$		FINAL PRICE \$
1	REAR BUMPER / TV	1	\$ 1,583.10	1431.4	\$ 1,583.10
2	REAR BUMPER TOW COVER / Cut	1	\$ 58.30	/	\$ 58.30
3	REAR BUMPER TOP PLASTIC BRACKET / BR	1	\$ 165.95	/	\$ 165.95
4	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER / L X NN	2	\$ 115.80	115.8	\$ 231.60
5	REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS / L X NN, R X NN	2	\$ 96.30	54	\$ 192.60
6	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT / BT	1	\$ 791.90	698	\$ 791.90
7	REAR REINFORCEMENT COVER / CEA	1	\$ 246.20	65.75	\$ 246.20
8	REAR BUMPER SENSORS / DM 2 PCS	1	\$ 367.50	8	\$ 367.50
9	REAR BUMPER LOWER COVER / MSS	1	\$ 275.60	168	\$ 275.60
10	BOOTLID / BT	1	\$ 1,685.60	1563	\$ 1,685.60
11	BOOTLID LOGO /	1	\$ 105.00	69	\$ 105.00
12	BOOTLID "523I" EMBLEM /	1	\$ 98.10	85	\$ 98.10
13	BOOTLID REFLECTORS X NN	2	\$ 725.20	X	\$ 1,450.40
14	BOOTLID INNER LOCK X NN	1	\$ 315.80	X	\$ 315.80
15	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP /	1	\$ 198.50	/	\$ 198.50
16	BOOTLID SMART RELEASE ANTENNA / DM	1	\$ 285.90	175	\$ 285.90
17	BOOTLID INNER TRIM X NN	1	\$ 325.60	X	\$ 325.60
18	TAILAMPS X	2	\$ 968.30	X	\$ 1,936.60
19	REAR END PANEL / buc	1	\$ 856.90	/	\$ 856.90
20	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH / ee.	1	\$ 248.60	211	\$ 248.60
21	REAR SILENCER BOX / OD	1	\$ 1,452.20	1379	\$ 1,452.20
22	REAR SILENCER BOX PROTECTOR / buc	1	\$ 275.60	135	\$ 275.60
23	REAR SILENCER BOX MOUNTING / Cut	2	\$ 85.40	59	\$ 170.80
24	REAR FENDER INNER COWLING RH X NN	1	\$ 125.60	X	\$ 125.60
Total List Price Cost					\$ 14,546.45

PARTS DISCOUNT 10%

\$ 13,091.81

SPECIAL NETT	PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY	PRICE \$		FINAL PRICE \$
1	REAR BUMPER CLIPS / MC	1 SET	\$ 30.00		\$ / 30.00
2	REAR FENDER INNER COWLING CLIPS X	1 SET	\$ 30.00		\$ X 30.00
3	BOOTLID INNER TRIM CLIPS / MC	1 SET	\$ 30.00		\$ 20 30.00
4	END PANEL SEALANT / MC	2	\$ 80.00		\$ 40 80.00
5	END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS /	1 SET	\$ 30.00		\$ 20 30.00
6	REAR NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING X	1 SET	\$ 50.00		\$ X 50.00
Total Special Nett Items					\$ 250.00

110

Labour Works/ Panel Beating Related Works	
Job Scope	Quotation
TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS, REPLACE, BEAT, WELD, REALIGN AND ALIGNE ALL PARTS	\$ 2,200.00
	800
Spray Painting	
Job Scope	Quotation
TO RESPRAY AFFECTED AREAS	\$ 1,600.00
	800
Others Cost (Accident Repair Related Expenses)	
Job Scope	Quotation
TO TUFFCOAT AFFECTED AREA	\$ 60 200.00
TO REMOVE/ REFIT WIRING CHECKS	\$ 30 150.00
TO REMOVE/ REFIT /REPLACE REAR SILENCER BOX	\$ 60 150.00
TO REMOVE/ REFIT /REPLACE REAR SENSORS AND DISTANCE SETTLING	\$ 40 150.00
TO REMOVE/ REFIT REAR INTERIOR UPHOLSTERY	\$ 60 150.00
TO DIANOSED, CHECK AND REMOVE FAULT CODE	WN \$ X 150.00
TO REMOVE/ REFIT /REPLACE REAR SILNCER BOX	repeat. \$ X 150.00
LABOUR TO APPLY SEALANT ON THE AFFECTED AREA	WN \$ X 200.00
TO REMOVE/ REFIT / REPLACE REAR TAILGATE MECHANISM	\$ 40 120.00
Total Others Cost	\$ 1,420.00
GRAND TOTAL	
	\$ 18,561.81

CAS GARAGE PTE LTD
 UEN 201828067M
 1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6, #02-22 AUTOBAY,
 SINGAPORE 417883

CAS GARAGE PTE LTD

Person Incharge: Allan
 Direct Contact: +65 8782 7171
 Email: allangoh.cas@gmail.com
 Fax : 6509 9501
 TEL: 64842220

9216.2
 20% 17300

6 Days.
 Unsum repair.
 After repair photos.
 Enquiry.
 10/4/19.

1890

LiK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: